
MENS 213.0 RESULTS

Mens 213.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 RB Tweed JCN 206.0 235.0 0

2 Jesse Phillips Oskaloosa High School 211.0 225.0 0

3 Abraham Noll JCN 190.0 215.0 0

4 Dalton Damon Atchison County Tigers 198.0 200.0 0

5 Carter Potts JCN 200.0 195.0 0

6 Kaden Smith Horton Chargers 204.0 185.0 0

7 Jayden Phillips McLouth 205.0 185.0 0

8 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 190.0 175.0 0

9 Brad Millward Oskaloosa High School 213.0 175.0 0

10 Judd Holwick McLouth 208.0 170.0 0

11 Ben Gould Pleasant Ridge High School 209.0 155.0 0

12 Brayden Roggenkamp Pleasant Ridge High School 205.0 145.0 0

13 Mattox Watkins Jackson Heights High School 191.0 0 0

14 Ashtan Sample Valley Falls High School 204.0 0 0

15 Tito Rodriguez Horton Chargers 212.0 0 0

Mens 213.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Dalton Damon Atchison County Tigers 198.0 395.0 0

2 RB Tweed JCN 206.0 355.0 0

3 Kaden Smith Horton Chargers 204.0 315.0 0

4 Judd Holwick McLouth 208.0 315.0 0

5 Jesse Phillips Oskaloosa High School 211.0 310.0 0

6 Jayden Phillips McLouth 205.0 300.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Brad Millward Oskaloosa High School 213.0 275.0 0

8 Carter Potts JCN 200.0 250.0 0

9 Brayden Roggenkamp Pleasant Ridge High School 205.0 245.0 0

10 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 190.0 200.0 0

11 Ben Gould Pleasant Ridge High School 209.0 185.0 0

12 Abraham Noll JCN 190.0 0 0

13 Mattox Watkins Jackson Heights High School 191.0 0 0

14 Ashtan Sample Valley Falls High School 204.0 0 0

15 Tito Rodriguez Horton Chargers 212.0 0 0

Mens 213.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 RB Tweed JCN 206.0 255.0 0

2 Judd Holwick McLouth 208.0 230.0 0

3 Kaden Smith Horton Chargers 204.0 225.0 0

4 Dalton Damon Atchison County Tigers 198.0 215.0 0

5 Jayden Phillips McLouth 205.0 205.0 0

6 Jesse Phillips Oskaloosa High School 211.0 195.0 0

7 Carter Potts JCN 200.0 185.0 0

8 Brad Millward Oskaloosa High School 213.0 175.0 0

9 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 190.0 140.0 0

10 Brayden Roggenkamp Pleasant Ridge High School 205.0 135.0 0

11 Ben Gould Pleasant Ridge High School 209.0 115.0 0

12 Abraham Noll JCN 190.0 0 0

13 Mattox Watkins Jackson Heights High School 191.0 0 0

14 Ashtan Sample Valley Falls High School 204.0 0 0

15 Tito Rodriguez Horton Chargers 212.0 0 0



Mens 213.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 RB Tweed JCN 206.0 845.0 10

2 Dalton Damon Atchison County Tigers 198.0 810.0 8

3 Jesse Phillips Oskaloosa High School 211.0 730.0 6

4 Kaden Smith Horton Chargers 204.0 725.0 4

5 Judd Holwick McLouth 208.0 715.0 2

6 Jayden Phillips McLouth 205.0 690.0 1

7 Carter Potts JCN 200.0 630.0 0

8 Brad Millward Oskaloosa High School 213.0 625.0 0

9 Brayden Roggenkamp Pleasant Ridge High School 205.0 525.0 0

10 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 190.0 515.0 0

11 Ben Gould Pleasant Ridge High School 209.0 455.0 0

12 Abraham Noll JCN 190.0 215.0 0

13 Mattox Watkins Jackson Heights High School 191.0 0 0

14 Ashtan Sample Valley Falls High School 204.0 0 0

15 Tito Rodriguez Horton Chargers 212.0 0 0


